Jun 03 2024 (15:58) India Rail Info 1

Gaya - Yesvantpur Special Fare Summer Special/06218 - Exp - SWR
KCG/Kacheguda to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction
12h 40m - 612 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GAYA |Gaya Junction 23:45 0 |1 0 75 [109 |ECR
2 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |00:40 00:42 2m |0 (2 |69 |61 [100 |ECR
3 SSM  |Sasaram junction 01:16 01:18 2m [0 |2 103 |89 |[108 |ECR
4  |BBU |Bhabua Road 01:50 01:52 2m |0 |2 150 |68 |75 |ECR
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 02:40 02:50 10m (0 |2 205 |61 [79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 05:10 05:15 5m 2 348 |53 |95 |NCR

Junction
7 |MKP  |Manikpur junction 07:00 07:05 5m |0 (2 |441 |85 |243 [NCR
8 STA Satna Junction 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |2 519 |67 |315 [WCR
9 KTE Katni Junction 09:30 09:32 2m [0 |2 617 |50 |381 [WCR
10 |/BP Jabalpur 11:20 11:30 10m 2 708 |72 |411 |WCR
11 |NU Narsinghpur 12:40 12:42 2m |0 |2 792 |83 (364 |WCR
12 |PPI Pipariya 13:50 13:52 2m |0 |2 885 |30 [335 |WCR
13 [ET Itarsi Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 2 952 |59 |329 [WCR
14 |NGP |Nagpur junction 21:15 21:20 5m 2 1251 |38 |309 [CR
15 |BPQ |Balharshah 02:45 02:50 5m |0 |3 1459 (72 |346 [CR
16 |RDM |Ramagundam 04:48 04:50 2m |0 |3 1601 [34 |170 [SCR
17 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 07:35 07:37 2m |0 |3 1694 |89 |286 [SCR
18 |KCG |Kacheguda 09:10 09:20 10m 3 1832 |53 |489 [SCR
19 |MBNR [Mahbubnagar 11:20 11:22 2m (0 |3 1938 [60 |509 [SCR
20 [KRNT |Kurnool City 13:33 13:35 2m |0 |3 2068 |48 [288 |SCR
21 |DHNE [Dhone Junction 14:43 14:45 2m 3 2122 |53 SCR
22 |GY Gooty Junction 15:48 15:50 2m |2 |3 2178 |69 [365 |SCR
23 |ATP  [Anantapur 16:40 16:42 2m |0 |3 2235 |71 [342 |SCR
24 |DMM |Dharmavaram Junction [17:10 17:15 5m |0 |3 2268 |44 SCR
25 |YNK |Yelahanka Junction 20:58 21:00 2m (0 |3 2431 (13 |906 |SWR
26 |YPR |Yesvantpur junction 22:00 0 |3 2444 |- 915 |SWR

Jun 03 2024 (15:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



